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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 Aswani T Suja (MTHR) Thottakara, 
Muttikulangara, 
Puthupariyaram, 

Muttikulangara, 678594, 
Palakkad

  

2 28/01/2026 NAVEENKUMAR K S VELLINGIRI K R 
(FTHR)

Kanjirampathy House, 
Ayyappanpotta, 

Anakkal, Malampuzha, 
678651, Palakkad

  

3 28/01/2026 ANANYA S P SUBASH K S (FTHR) 11/65, Kuruppath 
House, Alampallam, 

Marutharoad, 
Kalleppully, 678005, 

Palakkad

  

4 28/01/2026 BABY.R VIJAKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

11/68, Ganesapuram, 
Pudhusseri East, 

Pampampallam, 678621, 
Palakkad

  

5 28/01/2026 Amala K Radhakrishnan T 
(HSBN)

Mannilkalam, Micro 
Tech Company, 

Pallatheri, Elappully-II, 
Pallatheri, 678007, 

Malampuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 AKSHAYA S T SURYANARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

Thanikkal House, 
Thekkethara, Pudussery, 

Pudussery, 678623, 
Palakkad

  

7 28/01/2026 ABRAHAM ANTONY ANTONY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
ILLAM HERITAGE 

PARK Cherad, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

8 28/01/2026 MARYKUTTY 
ABRAHAM 

ABRAHAM ANTONY 
(HSBN)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
ILLAM HERITAGE 

PARK CHERAD, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

9 28/01/2026 Athulya S Surendran A (FTHR) Meleveedu, Pallatheri, 
Elappully-II, Pallatheri, 
678007, Malampuzha

  

10 28/01/2026 Jini M Santhosh M (HSBN) Erachikkad, Pallatheri, 
Elappully-II, Pallatheri, 
678007, Malampuzha

  

11 28/01/2026 Shiji R Prasana (MTHR) Thottakara House, 
Varkad, 

Puthupariyaram, 
Muttikulangara, 678594, 

Palakkad

  

12 28/01/2026 Ajith M Murali (FTHR) 2/330, Kallankad, 
Elappully, Vengodi, 

678622, Palakkad

  

13 28/01/2026 Sajini.A Radhakrishnan (HSBN) Mannilkalam, Pallatheri, 
Elappully-II, Pallatheri, 
678007, Malampuzha

  

14 28/01/2026 Vellingiri Saritha S (OTHR) Kanjirampathy House, 
Ayyappanpotta, 

Anakkal, Malampuzha, 
678651, Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

15 28/01/2026 Pooja.S Sundharan (FTHR) 20/44 Raman Nivas Ku, 
Kundukkad Pudusserry, 
Pudusserry, Pudusserry, 

678623, Malambuzha

  

16 28/01/2026 Smitha Thankappan Subhash E K (HSBN) Elappungal House, 
Ezhakkad, Mundur, 
Ezhakkad, 678631, 

Palakkad

  

17 28/01/2026 Rajeswari R Thankamani (MTHR) Mettuchalla, 
Ayyappanpotta, 

Anakkal, Malampuzha, 
678651, Palakkad

  

18 28/01/2026 Divya.G Dinesh R (HSBN) Vakkilpadam, 
Vakkilpadam, 

Kinassery, Kinassery, 
678701, Palakkad

  

19 28/01/2026 Sruthy.S Sundharan (FTHR) 20/44 Raman Nivas Ku, 
Kundukkad Pudusserry, 
Pudusserry, Pudusserry, 

678623, Malambuzha

  

20 28/01/2026 Faizal M Muhammad Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Ummini Palli Road, 
Ummini, Akathethara, 

Dhoni, 678009, Palakkad

  

21 28/01/2026 JANCY SAJAN (HSBN) 20/139 
VEPPATTUSSERI, 

EZHZKKAD, 
MUNDUR 2, 

EZHAKKAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

22 28/01/2026 Keerthana M Madavan (FTHR) Poolakkad, Poolakkad, 
Marutharoad, 

Marutharoad, 678007, 
Malampuzha

  

23 28/01/2026 Dhaneesh M Mani (FTHR) Metuchala, 
Ayyappanpotta, 

Anakkal, Malampuzha, 
678651, Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

24 28/01/2026 NEETHU SURESH BINDHU P G (MTHR) PARAKKAL, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

25 28/01/2026 ABIJITH K KRISHNAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KONDATHARTHODI, 
NADUTHARA, 

PUDUSSERITEMPLE, 
PUDUSSERI, 678623, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

26 28/01/2026 SULAIMAN KUNHAPPU (FTHR) KAVALENGAL, 
VELIKKAD, 
MUNDUR II, 

VELIKKAD P O, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

27 28/01/2026 Sinsiya M Jaffer H (HSBN) 5/133, Chuttipara, 
Elappully, Vengody, 

678622, Palakkad

  

28 28/01/2026 THASLEEMA H MUHAMMED A 
(HSBN)

263, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

1, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

29 28/01/2026 Greeshma C Biju B (HSBN) Karyakkarkalam, 
Pallatheri, Elappully II, 

Pallatheri, 678007, 
Palakkad

  

30 28/01/2026 SUJITHRA O V SHEEJAN V K (HSBN) 19/1089 VATTATHERI 
P, 

NARASIMHAPURAM, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 
KANJIKODE WEST, 
678623, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

31 28/01/2026 PRANAV O P PRAKASAN (FTHR) 05/288, THIRUTHINI, 
MUNDUR, 

NOCHUPPULLY, 
678592, PALAKKAD

  

32 28/01/2026 Ashika Sandeep Sandeep (FTHR) Chakkuparambil House, 
Challekkad, Pudussery 

West, Pudussery, 
678623, Malampuzha

  

33 28/01/2026 Hareesh Kumar.S.V Visalu M (MTHR) Sajana Nivas, 
Maruthakkodu, 

Akathethara, 
Akathethara, 678008, 

Malampuzha

  

34 28/01/2026 JHANAVI VARSHINI 
HARSHA M

Lakshmi Pathy 
Mothukuri (FTHR)

15/654, Shifana Manzil, 
KMR Avenue, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
678731, Palakkad

  

35 28/01/2026 SOWMYA K A ANANDHAN V G 
(HSBN)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

36 28/01/2026 Sirajunnisa M Habeebulla S (HSBN) Omayampallam, 
Elappully, Elappully, 

Vengody, 678622, 
Palakkad

  

37 28/01/2026 SOORAJ S SHAJIKUMAR E D 
(FTHR)

ERUCHIRAKKAL, 
PULIYAMPPULLY, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
NAMBULLIPPURA, 
678592, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

38 28/01/2026 AHAMED THANISH A 
R 

P A MOHAMMED 
ABDUL REHMAN 

(FTHR)

AYISHA MANZIL, 
MANALI ROAD 

TAGORE NAGAR 
KALMANDAPAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

39 28/01/2026 FARZANA FAZAL RAHAMAN 
(HSBN)

13/60 H No 35, 
AYODHYA NAGAR, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

40 28/01/2026 FIRDOZ AHAMED A ALI (FTHR) NOORMAHAL, 
NAKSHATRANAGAR 

KODUMBU, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

CHANDRANAGAR, 
678007, PALAKKAD

  

41 28/01/2026 NAVEEN A ARUNKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

Sreenandanam, 
Velikkad, Mundur 2 

Booth no 5, Velikkad, 
678592, Palakkad

  

42 28/01/2026 MANEESH M SUDHAMANI M 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR PADAM, 
KALANDITHARA, 

PUDUSSERY, 
PUDUSSERY, 678623, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

43 28/01/2026 ASHIF M V N MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

14/733 ARIFA 
MANZIL, 

PALLIPARAMBU 9TH 
MILE, MUNDUR, 

PUDANUR, 678592, 
PALAKKAD

  

44 28/01/2026 SIVADASAN N K RAMAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

VAISHNAVAM, 
THEKKETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 
AKATHETHARA, 

678008, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

45 28/01/2026 Sowmya V Vipul V (HSBN) Thankam Nivas, 
Thuvarakkad, Pallatheri, 
Elappully II, Palakkad, 

678007, Palakkad

  

46 28/01/2026 SURESH S SUNDARAN (FTHR) NEELANKAD HOUSE, 
KARUMANKAD, 

KOTTEKKAD, 
KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 

PALAKKAD

  

47 28/01/2026 AKHIL.R RAMESH (FTHR) KOOTTALA HOUSE, 
RAMASSERY, 
ELAPPULLY, 

RAMASSERY, 678622, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

48 28/01/2026 Indira T A Padmanabhan (HSBN) THARAYAIL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, PALAKKAD

  

49 28/01/2026 PREETHY S RAMESH A K (HSBN) KRISHNA, 
ANAPPARA, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
NOCHIPPULLI, 

678592, PALAKKAD

  

50 28/01/2026 ATHMIKA BHOS P A Sreena V R (MTHR) 18/224, 
Parakkal,vallikkode, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Vallikkode, 678594, 

Palakkad

  

51 28/01/2026 VALSALA T SIVARAMAN (HSBN) 224/2, 
MOOLAPPADAM, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
Dhoni, 678009, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

52 28/01/2026 MIDHUL SREERAM C CHENTHAMARAKSHAN 
K (FTHR)

19/685 MITHRA 
NIVAS, 

KOLAYAKODE, 
Pudussery West, 

Pudussery P O, 678623, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

53 28/01/2026 SIYAD S SIDDIQUE K (FTHR) CHEDATHARA, 
PALATHULLY, 
PERUVEMBU, 

PERUVEMBU, 678531, 
PALAKKAD

  

54 28/01/2026 SHABANA YASMIN S ABDULANAS H 
(HSBN)

VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 
PUTHUPPARIRAM, 
PUTHUPPARIRAM, 

678731, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

55 28/01/2026 RAJIKRISHNA V R RAJAN V K (HSBN) 134, VELIKKAD, 
PATHAM MILE, 

MUNDUR 2, 
VELIKKAD, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

56 28/01/2026 SANDHYA S SELVARAJAN (FTHR) KOVILPALAYAM, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

PUTHUSSERY WEST, 
PUTHUSSERY, 

678623, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

57 28/01/2026 PRASOBHA P PRABHAKARAN G 
(FTHR)

336, MANJATHODY 
HOUSE, 

THEKKETHARA, 
PUDUSSERY, 678623, 

PALAKKAD

  

58 28/01/2026 RASHID M MUJEEB (FTHR) 177, 
PULAKUNNAMPARAMBU, 

KAVILPAD, 
KAVILPAD, 678012, 

MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

59 28/01/2026 ATHIRA K R Rajesh Kumar (FTHR) Athira Bhavanam, 
Valiyakkattuparambu, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Vallikkode, 678594, 

Palakkad

  

60 28/01/2026 Sarada Preman (HSBN) Laksham Veedu, 
Cherad, Akathethara, 
Akathethara, 678008, 

Palakkad

  

61 28/01/2026 SUMAYYA P S SHAMSUDHEEN P M 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

62 28/01/2026 Karthika M K Kannan C (FTHR) Mullakkara, 
Nochippulli, 

Puduppariyaram 1, 
Nochippulli, 678592, 

Palakkad

  

63 28/01/2026 SHAFEEK S SUBAIR A (FTHR) 5/189, SABEENA 
MANZIL, MADRASSA 

NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

64 28/01/2026 Faiz Hamza Kurungadan K V Sareena (MTHR) 2/1349 Sareena Manzil, 
Mundakkode Road Near 
Salafi Center, Kodumbu, 
Chandranagar, 678007, 

Malampuzha

  

65 28/01/2026 SREEJITH S SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

3/746, 
KOVILPALAYAM, 

ELAPPULLY, 
RAMASSERI, 678622, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

66 28/01/2026 SUBIN S SURENDRAN (FTHR) KALANDITHARA, 
PUDUSSERY, 

PUDUSSERY WEST, 
PUDUSSERI, 678623, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

67 28/01/2026 SANJAY.S SASIKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

KAMATHU VEEDU, 
Ramassery, Elappully, 

RAMASSERY, 678622, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

68 28/01/2026 RASHID A ABUTHAHIR (FTHR) 14/145, FOUSIYA 
MANZIL, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 

PALAKKAD

  

69 28/01/2026 ANZIL P S SATHAR (FTHR) VALIYAKATTUPARAMBU, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

70 28/01/2026 SHIYAS S SUBAIR A (FTHR) 5/189, SABEENA 
MANZIL, MADRASSA 

NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

71 28/01/2026 Hridesh T B Baburaj (FTHR) Kalathil, Thottapura, 
Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

72 28/01/2026 AJITH M MURUKESAN V 
(FTHR)

PALLIKAD, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
PUDUSSERY EAST, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

73 28/01/2026 JAMSHEER S SIDDIQUE (FTHR) 14/773, FOUSIYA 
MANZIL, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 

PALAKKAD

  

74 28/01/2026 Amal M K Kannan V C (FTHR) Mullakkara, Nochipulli, 
Puduppariyaram 1, 

Nochippulli, 678592, 
Palakkad

  

75 28/01/2026 NAZEEMA M HAMEED K (HSBN) 5/498, 
THAZHEMURALI, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 

PALAKKAD

  

76 28/01/2026 RANJITHA K S RAMESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

VENGOLA HOUSE, 
SELVAPURAM 

ATTAPPALLAM, 
PUDUSSERY EAST, 
PAMPAMPALLAM 

PO, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

77 28/01/2026 Fasna P P Firdoz Ahammed 
(HSBN)

212 Noor Mahal 
Nakshthra Nagar, 

Pirivusala, Kodumbu, 
Chandranagat, 678007, 

Malampuzha

  

78 28/01/2026 ARAVIND M MURUGESHAN 
THAMBI (FTHR)

PALLIKAD, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
PUDUSSERY EAST, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

79 28/01/2026 AJINA A RAJEESH R (HSBN) THAZHATH HOUSE, 
VENOLY, 

PUDUSSERY WEST, 
PUDUSSERY POST, 

678623, 
MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

80 28/01/2026 RUKKIA A ABDUL MALIK 
(HSBN)

5/113, THAZHE 
MURALI, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 678731, 
PALAKKAD

  

81 28/01/2026 JAYASHREE HARIDASAN (HSBN) SREEKRISHNA, 
KAKKANNI, 

AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 
AKATHETHARA

  

82 28/01/2026 SHAFWANA J JAFAR K (FTHR) CHETTIYARKADU, 
KUNTHANIPOTTA, 

PUDUSSERY, 
PUDUSSERY, 678623, 

PALAKKAD

  

83 28/01/2026 JASMIN K SALIM SULAIMAN 
(HSBN)

NETTAVENGA 
HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANPOTTA, 
MALAMPUZHA, 

ANAKKAL, 678651, 
PALAKKAD

  

84 28/01/2026 RIYANATH ABDUL ASEES A 
(HSBN)

18/903, 
KUZHIYAKKAD, 
KALLEPULLY, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
KALLEPULLY, 

678005, PALAKKAD

  

85 28/01/2026 DHEEBA S MANIKANDAN 
(HSBN)

BAGAVATHIVATTATH 
HOUSE, NEELIKKAD, 

PUDUSSERY, 
PUDUSSERY, 678623, 

MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

86 28/01/2026 NIKHIL M MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

MURALI NIVAS, 
WELFARE COLONY, 

HEMAMBIKA 
NAGAR, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
KALLEKULANGARA, 

678009, PALAKKAD

  

87 28/01/2026 SARANYA M MANIKANDAN R 
(FTHR)

ERACHIKKAD, 
Pallatheri, Elappully-II, 

Pallatheri, 678007, 
Malampuzha

  

88 28/01/2026 PAVITHRA V VIJAYAN V (FTHR) MANKARA VEEDU, 
KOTTEKKAD, 
KOTTEKKAD, 

KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 
PALAKKAD

  

89 28/01/2026 Soumya S Aneesh K V (HSBN) Kappil House, 
Kayaramkodam, 

Mundur 1, Mundur, 
678592, Palakkad

  

90 28/01/2026 Chithra N NATARAJAN (FTHR) ERACHIKKAD, 
Pallatheri, Elappully-II, 

Pallatheri, 678007, 
Malampuzha

  

91 28/01/2026 RAJITHA AYYAPPA DAS K 
(HSBN)

ATTAPPALLAM, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
PUDUSSERY EAST, 
PAMPAMPALLAM, 
678621, PALAKKAD

  

92 28/01/2026 SARANYA K S MANIKANDAN K K 
(HSBN)

KAVUPURA HOUSE, 
MANKURUSSI, 

MANKARA, 
MANKARA, 678613, 

PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

93 28/01/2026 IRFANA NAZRI I JAMSHAD M (HSBN) KOYYAMARAKKAD, 
KANJIKODE, 
PUDUSSERY 
CENTRAL, 

KANJIKODE, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

94 28/01/2026 BETCY W WILLIAM JOHN 
BRITUS (FTHR)

PALLIKKAD, 
ATTAPPALLAM, 

PUDUSSERY EAST, 
PAMPAMPALLAM 

PO, 678621, 
PALAKKAD

  

95 28/01/2026 Armaan Zakhir I Shehanas Babu Gaffar 
(MTHR)

AN-25, Anand nagar 3rd 
Street, Kallekulangara, 
Kallekulangara post, 

678009, Pudhupariyaram

  

96 28/01/2026 Shaju G I Gopinathan Nair (FTHR) Gopika, 201/2nd Lane 
surya Nagar, 

Akathethara, Nss Engg 
College, 678008, 

Palakkad

  

97 28/01/2026 MURSHIDA C Riyas C S (HSBN) MOZHIKUNNAM, 
NOCHIPULLY, 

MUNDUR, 
NOCHIPULLY, 

678592, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

98 28/01/2026 RAGESH R RAJAMANI (FTHR) NV CHALLA, 
EDUPPUKULAM, 

ELAPULLY, 
EDUPPUKULAM, 

678556, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

99 28/01/2026 ABHILASH K KANDAMUTHAN 
(FTHR)

KALANDITHARA 
VEEDU, PALAKKAD, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 
PUDUSSERI, 678623, 

MALAMPUZHA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

100 28/01/2026 ASWATHI N NARAYANAN (FTHR) 3/51, 
KOVILPALAYAM, 

ELAPPULLY, 
RAMASSERI, 678622, 

PALAKKAD

  

101 28/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR H SHAKEELA P S (WIFE) 164, INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

102 28/01/2026 Arjun Sethu Girija (MTHR) Kachathu House, 
Naduthara, Pudussery 

West, Pudussery, 
678623, Malampuzha

  

103 28/01/2026 Vinitha V Sivadas A (HSBN) Koduvamkunnam, 
Pallathery, Elappully II, 

Pallathery, 678007, 
Palakkad

  

104 28/01/2026 Riswana A Shanoop P B (HSBN) 39, vallikkode, 
puthuppariyaram, 

vallikkode, 678594, 
palakkad

  

105 28/01/2026 GOPIKA S NAIR SHAJU G I (FTHR) GOPIKA, 210/2ND 
LANE SURYA 

NAGAR, 
AKATHETHARA, NSS 

ENGG COLLEGE, 
678008, PALAKKAD

  

106 28/01/2026 Greeshma P Syamkumar CV (HSBN) Chamakalayil, Kayyara, 
Puduppariyaram, 

Nochippully, 678592, 
Malampuzha

  

107 28/01/2026 JASEENA H HAMSA (FTHR) 50, MEENANGAD 
KUNNU, MUNDUR, 
MUNDUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 3:03 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

108 28/01/2026 Viji Raj V R Sajish P S (HSBN) KRISHNA PRIYA, 
ANJALI GARDENS, 
AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKAAD

  

109 28/01/2026 N AJITH KUMAR RANI (MTHR) THAMPANPARA, 
KOVILPALAYAM, 

PUDUSSERY WEST, 
PUDUSSERY, 678623, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

110 28/01/2026 FIDHA H HAIDAR ALI (FTHR) PUZHAMKANDATHIL, 
KALLAPPADI, 
KERALASSERI, 
KERALASSERY, 

678641, PALAKKAD

  

111 28/01/2026 RINIL K KANNAN (FTHR) MENON PARA, 
EDUPPUKULAM, 

ELAPPULLY, 
EDUPPUKULAM, 

678556, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

112 28/01/2026 PRAVEENA D VINOD G (HSBN) 8/149, VINEETH 
NIVAS, 

MARUTHAROAD, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

678007, PALAKKAD

  

113 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN A 

AUSHADHALI (FTHR) KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 
MALAMPUZHA, 

PALAKKAD, 
KADUKKAMKUNNAM, 

678651, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

114 28/01/2026 AFZAL N NAZAR (FTHR) MELEMURALI, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 3:03 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

115 28/01/2026 PRANAV P PRAMOD A (FTHR) SREELAKSHMI, 
BHAGAVATHY 

NAGAR, PUDUSSERY 
WEST, PUDUSSERI, 

678623, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

116 28/01/2026 NEHLA K N NASAR K S (FTHR) 14/705 KADAVATH 
HOUSE, EZHAKKAD, 

MUNDUR, 
EZHAKKAD POST, 
678631, PALAKKAD

  

117 28/01/2026 NAHAS M KHAYARUNNEESA 
(MTHR)

13/144, 
THEKKEPARAMBU, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

118 28/01/2026 ATHULYA 
ANILKUMAR 

ANILKUMAR (FTHR) 13/529, ATHULYA 
NIVAS 

THEKKUMPURAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
KAVALPAD, 678012, 

PALAKKAD

  

119 28/01/2026 VIDYA K SUBISH K (HSBN) Mytri Nagar, Sastha 
Nagar, Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

120 28/01/2026 SUCHITHRA P G SURESH (HSBN) 15/514SURYA H1, 
POOCHIRA, GANDHI 

NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

121 28/01/2026 Rosmin George Jessy George (MTHR) Thekkanath, Mariya 
Bhavan, S N Nagar 

Malampuzha, 
Malampuzha -2 / 

Palakkad, Malampuzha, 
678651, Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

122 28/01/2026 K A BASHEER 
AHAMED 

K H ASSANAR (FTHR) 8/332, ALIMSA 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, 

KALLEKULANGARA, 
678009, PALAKKAD

  

123 28/01/2026 NISHA E K Sudhadevi S (MTHR) 15/163, Esanikode, 
Okarapallam,Thenari, 

Elappully, Thenari, 
678622, Palakkad

  

124 28/01/2026 VISHALNATH M MANIKANDAN 
(FTHR)

BHAGAVATHI 
VATTATH HOUSE, 

NEELIKKAD, 
PUTHUSSERY WEST, 

PUTHUSSERY, 
678623, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

125 28/01/2026 K Gayathri Jayasankar T (FTHR) A19, Nandanam, 
Akshara Nagar, 

Kadamkode,, Kodumbu, 
karingarapully, 678551, 

Palakkad

  

126 28/01/2026 POOJA R RAJAN C (FTHR) 15/5-4, VELANGAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 

2, INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 

PALAKKAD

  

127 28/01/2026 RAJANI K D K V UNNIKUMARAN 
(HSBN)

1/775 KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, VENOLI, 

PUDUSSERY WEST, 
PUDUSSERY, 678623, 

PALAKKAD

  

128 28/01/2026 PONNUKUTTY K KOMBAN (HSBN) 15/514 SURYA H 1, 
POOCHIRA, GANDHI 

NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

129 28/01/2026 ASMATH SAID MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

0, VADAKKUMURI 
KALMANDAPAM, 
MARUTHAROAD, 

PALAKKAD, 678001, 
PALAKKAD

  

130 28/01/2026 Jumaila K Mujibur Rahman 
(HSBN)

PARAISO, Cherad 
Road Sastha Nagar, 

Akathethara, 
Akathethara, 678008, 

Palakkad

  

131 28/01/2026 SUDHA M WILSON R (HSBN) 11/515, Parakkal House, 
Pudhuseri East, 

Pampampallam, 678621, 
Palakkad

  

132 28/01/2026 Sona S K P SURESH (FTHR) 16/386 
VALIPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, EZHAKKAD, 
MUNDUR, 

EZHAKKAD POST, 
678631, PALAKKAD

  

133 28/01/2026 SUNITHA JOSE JOSE P B (HSBN) 20/138 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, EZHAKKAD, 
MUNDUR 2, 

EZHAKKAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

134 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARABI K 

SUBAIR H (HSBN) 8/31, POOCHIRA, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
678731, PALAKKAD

  

135 28/01/2026 SuryaKiran T K Krishnadas T N (FTHR) Thekkepuraikkal House, 
Vallikkode, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Vallikkode, 678594, 

Palakkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

136 28/01/2026 NISHA PREMIN APPUKUTTAN K K 
(FTHR)

7/422 PREMIN NIVAS, 
PANGAL 

PUTHUPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 

PALAKKAD

  

137 28/01/2026 ASWINI B BABU P (FTHR) BAGAVATHI 
VATTAM, 

NEELIKKAD, 
PUDUSSERY WEST, 

PUDUSSERY, 678623, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

138 28/01/2026 Nadhiya Mujeeb P M MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
A (FTHR)

19/64 POOVATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

VALLIKKODE, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

139 28/01/2026 AMISHA NAIR RAVINDRAN K 
(FTHR)

20/467 ANUSREE, 
AMBALAVATTAM, 

MUNDUR, 
EZHAKKAD POST, 
678631, PALAKKAD

  

140 28/01/2026 JIJESH T THANKAPPAN (FTHR) KARUMANKAD, 
KOTTEKKAD PO, 

MALAMPUZHA TWO, 
KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 

PALAKKAD

  

141 28/01/2026 APOORVA N V VINOD KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

NELLIKUNNAM, 
KINASSERY, 
KANNADI 2, 

KINASSERY, 678701, 
PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

142 28/01/2026 K C RENUKA KALIDASAN (HSBN) PANGAL, 
INDISTRIAL ESTATE, 
PUTHUPARIYARAM, 

INDUSTRIAL 
ESTATE, 678731, 

PALAKKAD

  

143 28/01/2026 Nathasha P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
A (HSBN)

19/64 POOVATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

VALLIKKODE, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

144 28/01/2026 Suguna S Santhoshkumar (HSBN) Sreelakshmi, 
Palakkalparambu, 
Puthuppariyaram, 

Vallikkode, 678594, 
Palakkad

  

145 28/01/2026 SAFNA A M KAJAHUSSAIN S 
(HSBN)

PARAKKATTU 
HOUSE, SASTHA 

COLONY, 
Malampuzha, 

Malampuzha, 678651, 
Palakkad Taluk

  

146 28/01/2026 Fathima Nesrin U Shajahan (HSBN) Anakkuzhikkad, 
Malampuzha, 
Malampuzha, 

Malampuzha, 678651, 
Palakkad

  

147 28/01/2026 Thankamani p Aruchami K (HSBN) 01/199, Ayakkekkad, 
Kottekkad, Kottekkad, 

678732, Palakkad

  

148 28/01/2026 Aneesha B AMEER (HSBN) 582, VALLIKKODE, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

VALLIKKODE, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  



Feb 1, 2026, 3:03 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

149 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YASEEN A 

ABDUL HAKEEM K 
(FTHR)

551, MAYAMKULAM, 
ELAPPULLY, 

ELAPPULLY, 678622, 
PALAKKAD

  

150 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHIN E A 

M A 
MEHARUNNEESA 

(MTHR)

KUTTANPULLY 
HOUSE, 

MANTHAKKAD, 
MALAMPUZHA, 
MALAMPUZHA, 

678651, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

151 28/01/2026 M Kaviya MIURUGESAN (FTHR) Erachikkad, Pallatheri, 
Elappully-II, Pallatheri, 
678007, Malampuzha

  

152 28/01/2026 Sobha Subash (HSBN) Nadupathy, Walayar, 
Pudussery East, Walayar 

Dam, 678624, 
Malampuzha

  

153 28/01/2026 Saritha N Padhmakumari (MTHR) 333, Vallikkode, 
Palakkad, Vallikkode, 
678594, Malampuzha

  

154 28/01/2026 SIDHU C B BABU (FTHR) CHALIRKKAD 
HOUSE, Mundur, 

MUNDUR1, 
NAMBULLIPURA, 

678592, PALAKKAD

  

155 28/01/2026 RESHIKA A U RENJITH K S (HSBN) 21/235, 
KULATHINGAL, IRTC 

ROAD, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

156 28/01/2026 ANISHA C VISHAG V (HSBN) nv challa, menonpara, 
elappully, edupukkulam, 

678556, malambuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

157 28/01/2026 AJITHA R RAJAN K (FTHR) 266/2,VELLILAMKUNNU, 
MOOLAPPADAM, 

PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

158 28/01/2026 Arya S R Sivandan (FTHR) Poolakkad, Poolakkad, 
Marutharoad, 

Marutharoad, 678007, 
Malampuzha

  

159 28/01/2026 SANJAYLAL.S SUNESH (FTHR) KAMATH HOUSE,
2/58, RAMASSERY, 

ELAPPULLY 2, 
RAMASSERY, 678622, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

160 28/01/2026 Saritha K Ramadas K (HSBN) Vishnukripa, P K B 
Nagar, Pudussery West, 

Kanjikode West, 
678623, Malampuzha

  

161 28/01/2026 AKASH S SREEKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

5/16, Chimakkod 
Kanjirakadavu, 
Malampuzha 2, 

Kottekkad, 678732, 
Malampuzha

  

162 28/01/2026 UDAYAPRAKASAN 
M K 

KOMPI (FTHR) METTINGAL HOUSE, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
MUTTIKULANGARA, 
678594, PALAKKAD

  

163 28/01/2026 PRIYA M MARIMUTHU (FTHR) 15/210, Thottumpully, 
Thenari, Thenari, 

678622, Malampuzha

  

164 28/01/2026 ASWATH J SUBASHINI  P (MTHR) nv challa, eduppukulam, 
elappully, eduppukulam, 

678556, malampuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

165 28/01/2026 Nikson C Baby Sherly Nixon (WIFE) Cheruvathoor House, 
Lakshmi Housing 
Colony, Pudussery 

Central, Kanjikode East, 
678621, Palakkad

  

166 28/01/2026 Syamjith K Krishnan K (FTHR) Kunnamkad, Kottekkad, 
Malampuzha 2, 

Kottekkad, 678732, 
Malampuzha

  

167 28/01/2026 NIBITHA S SIVAPRASAD  B 
(FTHR)

eduppukulam, 
Elappully, Elappully, 

eduppukulam, 678556, 
malampuzha

  

168 28/01/2026 SIVAPRIYA S SYAMALA R (MTHR) 111, AMBALCHIRA, 
ELAPPULLY, 

THENARI, 678622, 
PALAKKAD

  

169 28/01/2026 George Joshi Joshi K George (FTHR) Kayathinkara House, 
Narukampully, 

Pudussery, Pudussery 
West, Kanjikode West, 
678623, Malampuzha

  

170 28/01/2026 MRIDUL M JAYANTHI V (MTHR) muthanparamb, 
eduppukulam, elappully, 
eduppukulam, 678556, 

malambuzha

  

171 28/01/2026 Bibin Benny Benny K Andrews 
(FTHR)

Kiliruparambil, 
Velikkad, Mundur, 
Velikkad, 678592, 

Malampuzha

  

172 28/01/2026 Sushamalatha Aravindakshan (HSBN) Kottampadam, 
Kavilpadu, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Kavilpad, 678012, 

Palakkad
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

173 28/01/2026 Viswanathan A Jayaprasanna K V 
(WIFE)

Viswam House, Eden 
Garden, 

Puthuppariyaram, 
Dhoni, 678009, Palakkad

  

174 28/01/2026 Sherly Nixon Nixon (HSBN) Cheruvathoor House, 
Lakshmi Housing 
Colony, Pudussery 

Central, Kanjikode East, 
678621, Palakkad

  

175 28/01/2026 Aswani R Raghu (FTHR) 9/235, chirappadam, 
palakkad, olassery, 
678551, palakkad

  

176 28/01/2026 SREETHA K KRISHNAN K (FTHR) KUNNAMKAD, 
KOTTEKKAD, 

MALAMPUZHA 2, 
KOTTEKKAD, 678732, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

177 28/01/2026 DIYA S SREENIVASAN K V 
(FTHR)

367, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM 
2, KAVILPAD, 678012, 

PALAKKAD

  

178 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

14/422, 
CHETTUPOTTA 

HOUSE, 
NAMBULLIPURA, 
MUNDUR, 678592, 

PALAKKAD

  

179 28/01/2026 ANEESH A ASHOKAN S (FTHR) 12/709, Chettikalam, 
Elappully I, 

Erattakkulam, 678622, 
Malampuzha

  

180 28/01/2026 Aarya J Menon Jayakumar R (FTHR) Sreejayam, Udaya 
Nagar, Kurudikkad, 

Pudussery West, 
Kanjikode West, 

678623, Malampuzha
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

181 28/01/2026 PRASAD P PRAKASAN V (FTHR) Kanakathu Veedu, 
Thekkethara, Pudussery, 

Pudussery, 678623, 
Palakkad

  

182 28/01/2026 Anjana N Nandakumaran A 
(FTHR)

Parakkal House, 
Kuppiyode, Elappully, 

Elappully, 678622, 
Malampuzha

  

183 28/01/2026 Rohith R Barathi N (MTHR) Nilayathiri, Pudussery, 
Pudussery, Pudussery, 
678623, Malampuzha

  

184 28/01/2026 ABHINAV S SANAL KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

5/556, 
EDAMANAILLAM, 

PANGAL, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

185 28/01/2026 RUGMINI.V VELU (FTHR) 2/58,CHERUNGATT 
VEEDU, 

RAMASSERY, 
ELAPPULLY 2, 

RAMASSERY, 678622, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

186 28/01/2026 AKASH A ASHOKAN (FTHR) 12/729, Chettikalam, 
Nalleppilly, 

Erattakkulam, 678622, 
Malampuzha

  

187 28/01/2026 Swathi U padmajan m s (HSBN) 9/236, Malayampurath 
house, chirapladam, 
kodumbu, olassery, 
678551, palakkad

  

188 28/01/2026 AMRITHA LAKSHMI 
S

YAMUNA M K 
(MTHR)

KRISHNAMRUTHAM, 
KURUDIKKAD, 

PUDUSSERY WEST, 
KANJIKODE WEST, 
678623, PALAKKAD
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

189 28/01/2026 SURESH K KOMBAN (FTHR) 15/514 SURYA H1, 
POOCHIRA, GANDHI 

NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

190 28/01/2026 ASHOKAN S SUNDARAN (FTHR) 12/729, Chettikalam, 
Elappully Ii, 

Erattakkulam, 678622, 
Malampuzha

  

191 28/01/2026 Nikhil Nixon Nixon C Baby (FTHR) Cheruvathoor, Lakshmi 
Housing Colony, 

Pudussery Central, 
Kanjikode East, 678621, 

Palakkad

  

192 28/01/2026 ATHULYA U Udayan V (FTHR) House No 6/120, 
Kuppiyode, Elappully, 

Elappully, 678622, 
Malampuzha

  

193 28/01/2026 Hakkim K Rajeena Y (WIFE) 11/251, HIBA 
MANZIL, HILLVIEW 

NAGAR, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 
PUTHUPPARIYARAM, 

678731, PALAKKAD

  

194 28/01/2026 ARUN.M RUGMANI (MTHR) CHERUNGATT 
VEEDU, 

RAMASSERY, 
ELAPPULLY 2, 

RAMASSERY, 678622, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

195 28/01/2026 Gopakumar t m Vijayakumari m 
(MTHR)

9/240, Kalarikkal house, 
kozhiparamb, kodumbu, 

olassery, 678551, 
palakkad

  

196 28/01/2026 DIVYAUNNI U ANEESH B (HSBN) 9/146, Chettikalam, 
Elappully, 

Erattakkulam, 678622, 
Malampuzha
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA
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197 28/01/2026 JAYIMS ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) 20/139 
VEPPATTUSSERIL, 

EZHAKKAD, 
MUNDUR 2, 

EZHAKKAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

198 28/01/2026 SOSAMMA V JAYIMS JAYIMS (HSBN) 20/139 
VEPPATTUSSERIL, 

EZHAKKAD, 
MUNDUR 2, 

EZHAKKAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

199 28/01/2026 GOWRI H Haridasan (FTHR) Panniyampadam, 
EZHAKKAD, 
MUNDUR 2, 

EZHAKKAD, 678631, 
PALAKKAD

  

200 28/01/2026 Aswajith PV Premadas C (FTHR) Velikkal House, 
Mayappallam, 

Kanjikode, Kanjikode, 
678621, Palakkad

  

201 28/01/2026 Letheesh K Sajitha A (WIFE) 23/838, 
mannathuparanbu, 

Pallatheri, Pallatheri, 
678007, Palakkad

  

202 28/01/2026 ANJIMA.PS Anjimaps Swaminathan KB 
SWAMINATHAN KB 

(FTHR)

Punnakkad Mundur 
VTC, Koottupatha, 
Mundur 1, Mundur, 

678592, Palakkad

  

203 28/01/2026 SUJITH N NARAYANAN (FTHR) 3/0, 
KOVILPALAYAM, 

ELAPPULLY, 
RAMASSERY, 678622, 

PALAKKAD
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA
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204 28/01/2026 AISWARYA N NARAYANAN (FTHR) 3/0, 
KOVILPALAYAM, 

ELAPPULLY, 
RAMASSERY, 678622, 

PALAKKAD

  

205 28/01/2026 Harsha J P Jayaprakasan K K 
(FTHR)

Kunnath House, 
Panniyampadam, 
Puthupariyaram 2, 

Muttikulangara, 678594, 
Palakkad

  

206 28/01/2026 GIRIJA V RAMAN V (HSBN) 12/220A, 
AMBALCHIRA, 
ELAPPULLY, 

THENARI, 678622, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

207 28/01/2026 Mohanan U Anuradha K K (WIFE) Mohanam, KK 
Edom,Near government 
UP School, Akathethara, 

Akathethara, 678008, 
Palakkad

  

208 28/01/2026 A MUSTHAFA S SHAKEELA BANU 
(WIFE)

17/394, 
UMMINI,NEAR 

UMMINI MOSQUE, 
AKATHETHARA, 
DHONI, 678009, 

PALAKKAD

  

209 28/01/2026 Anakha J P Jayaprakasan K K 
(FTHR)

Kunnath House, 
Panniyampadam, 
Puthupariyaram 2, 

Muttikulangara, 678594, 
Palakkad

  

210 28/01/2026 Amritha R Sundari K (MTHR) Kunnath House, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pudussery, Pudussery, 
678623, Palakkad
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA
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211 28/01/2026 ABBAS P A AMEER P A (FTHR) VANDITHARA 
VEEDU, 

VALLIKKODE, 
PUDUPPARIYARAM, 

VALLIKKODE, 
678594, 

MALAMPUZHA

  

212 28/01/2026 Suraj M M Bhanumathi (MTHR) 7 13, Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
678731, Palakkad

  

213 28/01/2026 RISANA MOL P A ABOOBAKKER 
(FTHR)

VALIYAKATTUPARAMBU, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

214 28/01/2026 Akshaya R Sundari K (MTHR) Kunnath House, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pudussery, Pudussery, 
678623, Palakkad

  

215 28/01/2026 SIVAPRAKASH J JAYAPRAKASH C 
(FTHR)

Naduvil Veedu, 
Vadakkethara, 

Pudussery, Pudussery, 
678623, Palakkad

  

216 28/01/2026 Madhavan M Mohandas M M (OTHR) Parakkal, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
Puthuppariyaram, 
678731, Palakkad

  

217 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YASSIN A

Abdul Azeez (FTHR) Kuzhiyakkad House, 
Kuzhiyakkad, 
Marutharoad, 

Kallepully, 678005, 
Palakkad

  



Feb 1, 2026, 3:03 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MALAMPUZHA

Revision identity

218 28/01/2026 GAUTHAM MOHANAN T P 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
VALLIKKODE, 

PUDUPPARIYARAM, 
VALLIKKODE, 

678594, 
MALAMPUZHA

  

219 28/01/2026 Amith krishna A Anil kumar k (FTHR) 102 thanal lakshmi 
gardens, ktc junction 

Kanjikode, Kanjikode, 
Pudhussery, 678623, 

palakkad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


